
No. of Shares Type of Securities Lock-in Upto Physical / Demat

From To

30000 1 30000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2015 DEMAT

590000 30001 620000 FULLY PAID 15.10.2013 DEMAT

110000 620001 730000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2015 DEMAT

49000 730001 779000 FULLY PAID 15.10.2013 DEMAT

1000 779001 780000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2015 DEMAT

71000 780001 851000 FULLY PAID 15.10.2013 DEMAT

229000 851001 1080000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2013 DEMAT

95000 1080001 1175000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2015 DEMAT

150000 1175001 1325000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2013 PHYSICAL

150000 1325001 1475000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2013 DEMAT

100000 1475001 1575000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2013 PHYSICAL

950000 1575001 2525000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2013 DEMAT

460000 2525001 2985000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2013 PHYSICAL

240000 2985001 3225000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2013 DEMAT

560000 3225001 3785000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2013 PHYSICAL

122500 3785001 3907500 FULLY PAID 16.10.2015 DEMAT

86500 3907501 3994000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2013 DEMAT

1000 3994001 3995000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2015 DEMAT

75000 3995001 4070000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2013 DEMAT

55000 4070001 4125000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2013 PHYSICAL

160000 4125001 4285000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2013 DEMAT

100000 4285001 4385000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2013 PHYSICAL

375000 4385001 4760000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2013 DEMAT

15000 4760001 4775000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2013 PHYSICAL

50000 4775001 4825000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2013 DEMAT

60000 4825001 4885000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2013 PHYSICAL

20000 4885001 4905000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2013 DEMAT

450000 4905001 5355000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2013 PHYSICAL

1150000 5355001 6505000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2013 DEMAT

2105000 6505001 8610000 FULLY PAID 16.10.2015 DEMAT

3700000 8610001 12310000 FULLY PAID FREE - IPO DEMAT

12310000 TOTAL

NO.OF TOTAL

RECORDS 3 YEARS 1 YEAR SHARES

NSDL 24 0 710000 710000

CDSL 54 2464500 3485500 5950000

PHYSICAL 46 0 1950000 1950000

TOTAL 124 2464500 6145500 8610000

SHARES LOCK IN

RCL RETAIL LIMITED - LOCK-IN SHARES

Distinctive Nos.

SUMMARY OF LOCK IN

REGD. OFFICE : NO. 84/85, WALTAX ROAD, II FLOOR, CHENNAI - 600 003.


